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11.03 m2
14.05 m2

18.95 m2

8.28 m2

23.99 m2

1.09 / 0.81

1.3
2  /

2.4
7

2.72 / 2.472.72 / 2.472.72 / 2.472.70 / 2.472.72 / 2.472.62 / 2.47

1.72 / 2.47 1.72 / 2.47 1.73 / 2.47 1.72 / 2.47 1.72 / 2.47 1.73 / 2.47 1.72 / 2.47
2.71 / 0.812.72 / 0.81

1.23 / 2.672.71 / 2.67
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9

23.98

8
.6

0

6.11

17.81

2
.8

0

5.68

2.67

6
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1
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6
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1
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3
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1.91

2
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0

3.72

2
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7

4
.1

2

4.65

4
.1

2

4.53

2.39
0.26

2.1
2

1.26

2
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6

1.43

2
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1.35

4
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7

2
.7

7

5.61
0.45

5.70
0.45
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2

.7
3

2.
7

9
8

.5
6

2.
7

8

8.63

1.93

2.30 1.96

3.
2

2

17.23 m2

15.86 m2

N102 H-5.60

N105 H-2.60N106 H-2.60

N108 H-2.52

N107 H-2.60

N101 H-2.52

N104 H-2.52

N103 H-2.52

#3 .9



52.46 m2

9.71 m2

1.08 1 1.72

1.3
2

 /2
.47

2.73 / 1.722.71 / 1.72

8.5
5

4.1
4

6.15

1.5
2

2.50

1.
0

8

0
.88

0.8
9

35.65 m2

N109

#3 .9

N110 H260

N111 H260



50.51 m2 49.91 m2

80.64 m2

17.09 m2

2.71 / 1.842.71 / 1.84 2.71 / 1.84
1.05 / 1.82 2.72 / 1.83 2.72 / 1.83 2.71 / 1.84 2.74 / 1.84 2.73 / 1.84 2.72 / 1.84 2.78 / 1.84

1.30
 /

1.84

2.71 / 1.84 2.73 / 1.84 2.72 / 1.84 2.70 / 1.84 2.73 / 1.84 2.73 / 1.84 2.72 / 1.83 2.72 / 1.83

5.71

8
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4

5.67

8.
9

1

5.68
5.68

1.28

5.685.69
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7
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8
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0
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0
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50.69 m2

22.00 m2

50.65 m250.43 m2

N208 H-3.22

N207 H-2.94 N206 H-2.93
N205 H-2.97 N204 H-2.96 N203 H-2.96

N201 H-3.06

202

#3 .9



80.64 m2

50.01 m2

50.43 m2
50.60 m250.61 m2

17.22 m2

2.72 / 1.842.73 / 1.842.72 / 1.842.72 / 1.84

2.71 / 1.84 2.73 / 1.84 2.71 / 1.84 2.71 / 1.84 2.73 / 1.84 2.73 / 1.84 2.73 / 1.84 2.72 / 1.84

1.3
0  /

1.9
4

2.76 / 1.842.71 / 1.842.73 / 1.842.74 / 1.842.72 / 1.842.72 / 1.841.05 1 0.82
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8
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8
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8
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450.46 m2

22.06 m2

N308 H-3.22

N307 H-2.96 N306 H-2.96 N305 H-2.96 N304 H-2.96 N303 H-2.96

N301 H-4.40 N302

#3 .9



50.57 m2

50.65 m2
50.57 m2

50.75 m2

79.65 m2
16.93 m2

2.71 / 1.842.71 / 1.84 2.71 / 1.84
2.71 / 1.842.72 / 1.841.23 / 2.00 2.72 / 1.84 2.74 / 1.84 2.73 / 1.84 2.72 / 1.84 2.78 / 1.84

1.30
 /

1.94

2.74 / 1.84 2.73 / 1.84 2.72 / 1.84 2.70 / 1.84 2.73 / 1.84 2.73 / 1.84 2.73 / 1.84 2.72 / 1.84

5.71

5.69

5.685.69
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27.24

2
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5
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8
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0
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8
.7

7

8
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N408 H-3.22

N406 H-2.93 N405 H-2.93 N404 H-2.93 N403 H-2.93N407 H-2.93

N402
N401 H-2.92
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